Product Brochure
Version 18.00
All bands and technologies simultaneously,
future-proof upgradeability
R&S®TSME6
ULTRACOMPACT
DRIVE TEST SCANNER
2

a statistical evaluation does not take place and the parameter is not tested during production.
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSME6 Ultracompact Drive Test Scanner﻿﻿  �20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (includes accessories such as power cable, manual)
Ultracompact drive test scanner R&S®TSME6 4900.0004.02
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSME6, LAN cable, GPS antenna, 12 V DC power supply cable (cigarette lighter cable), 4 mounting pins, getting started
manual (printed version)
Software options (firmware)
P25 scanning R&S®TSME6-K19 4900.2720.02
WCDMA scanning R&S®TSME6-K21 4900.2188.02
CDMA2000 scanning R&S®TSME6-K22 4900.2165.02
GSM scanning R&S®TSME6-K23 4900.2194.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A scanning R&S®TSME6-K24 4900.2159.02
CW scanning R&S®TSME6-K25 4900.2242.02
TETRA scanning R&S®TSME6-K26 4900.2142.02
RF power scan R&S®TSME6-K27 4900.2120.02
WiMAX scanning R&S®TSME6-K28 4900.2136.02
LTE scanning R&S®TSME6-K29 4900.2171.02
LTE 2x2, 4x2, 4x4 MIMO R&S®TSME6-K30 4900.2113.02
LTE eMBMS scanning R&S®TSME6-K32 4900.2288.02
NB-IoT/Cat NB1 scanning R&S®TSME6-K34 4900.2207.02
LTE-M scanning R&S®TSME6-K35 4900.2465.02
C-V2X LTE scanning R&S®TSME6-K36 4900.2707.02
LTE high speed scanning R&S®TSME6-K39 4900.2759.02
5G NR scanning R&S®TSME6-K50 4900.2436.02
5G NR scanning add-ons R&S®TSME6-K51 4900.2488.02
5G RedCap scanning R&S®TSME6-K52 4900.2736.02
Automatic channel detection R&S®TSME6-K40 4900.2259.02
Block I/Q data R&S®TSME6-K10
Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office
Simultaneous measurement in 1 band R&S®TSME6-K1B 4900.2094.02
Simultaneous measurement in 2 bands R&S®TSME6-K2B 4900.2088.02
Simultaneous measurement in 3 bands R&S®TSME6-K3B 4900.2071.02
Simultaneous measurement in 4 bands R&S®TSME6-K4B 4900.2065.02
Simultaneous measurement in 5 bands R&S®TSME6-K5B 4900.2059.02
Simultaneous measurement in all bands R&S®TSME6-KAB 4900.2107.02
Upgrade with one additional band (in-field) R&S®TSME6-KUB 4900.2307.02
Additional software
ROMES drive test software ROMES 1117.6885.04
R&S®TSME6 driver, for ROMES drive test software R&S®ROMES4T1E 1117.6885.82
ROMES option, base station position estimation R&S®ROMES4LOC 1117.6885.32
ROMES option, automatic channel detection R&S®ROMES4ACD 1506.9869.02
Extras
Downconverter (24 GHz to 44 GHz) R&S®TSME44DC 4901.2600.02
Downconverter (17 GHz to 53 GHz) R&S®TSMS53DC 4902.0001.02
AC power supply R&S®TSME-Z1 1514.7310.00
Cigarette lighter cable R&S®TSME6-ZCC 4900.1900.02
19" rack adapter for four R&S®TSME6 scanners R&S®TSME6-Z2 4900.1030.02
Mounting kit R&S®TSME6-Z4 4900.1100.02
Carrying box R&S®TSME6-Z5 4900.1875.02
R&S®TSME DC Y-cable R&S®TSME-ZYC 1514.7290.02
R&S®TSME6 4 × DC Y-cable R&S®TSME6-ZYC4 4900.1846.02
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSME6 Ultracompact Drive Test Scanner﻿﻿  �21
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
Wi-Fi is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance.
WiMAX Forum is a registered trademark of the WiMAX Forum. WiMAX, the WiMAX Forum logo, WiMAX Forum Certified and the WiMAX Forum Certified logo are